.Q.mmn 32433

WCOV-TV  Tuesday
WCOV-TV  Tuesday
WCOV-TV  Tuesday
WCOV-TV Wednesday
WCOV-TV Wednesday
WCOV-TV  Thursday
WCOV-TV  Thursday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV Friday
WCOV-TV  Saturday
WCOV-TV  Saturday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday
WCOV-TV Monday

05/17/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-# Smart Media GrL-3 $150.00:30
05/17/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-# Smart Media GrL-4 $50.00:30
05/17/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-£Smart Media GrL-4  $50.00:30
05/18/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-£Smart Media GrL-4 $50.00:30
05/18/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-£ Smart Media GrL-4  $50.00:30
05/19/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-# Smart Media GrL-4 $50.00:30
05/19/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-f Smart Media GrL-4 $50.00:30
05/20/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-# Smart Media GrL-4 $50.00:30
05/20/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-f Smart Media GrL-4 $50.00:30
05/21/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-£Smart Media Gr L-3 $100.00:30
05/21/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-£Smart Media GrL-4 $15.00:30
05/23/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-£ Smart Media GrL-4  $50.00:30
05/23/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-£ Smart Media GrL-4 $50.00:30
05/23/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-£ Smart Media GrL-3 $150.00:30
05/23/22 Political - Greg Cook for Supreme Court-£Smart Media GrL-4 $150.00:30

M-F 9p-935p Late News
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT
Court 4p-5p Ellen

Court 4p-5p Ellen

Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT
Court 4p-5p Ellen

Court 4p-5p Ellen

Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT
Sat 9-930p Late News
Sa 10p-11p

Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT
Court 4p-5p Ellen

M-F 9p-935p Late News
Mon 7p-8p

9:31:57 PM
5:56:38 PM
4:47:02 PM
4:29:31 PM
5:26:39 PM
5:56:28 PM
4:38:57 PM
4:48:56 PM
5:55:35 PM
9:31:33 PM
10:14:50 PNM
5:28:31 PM
4:45:31 PM
9:27:00 PM
7:43:31 PM

GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lynel
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl
GREGCOOK30ADTVFINAL (H Christopher Lyncl

[Sorted by: Date]

Spot Manager: All, 05/09/22-05/29/22 (05/31/22 11:37:13 AM)
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